
 

   

Thursday, February 13, 2020

2020  CDLAC  Allocation  Meeting 

Schedule of   Critical Dates 

April 14, 2020 
(Application Process for All Programs) 

Purpose Date 

Applications Due Friday January 17, 2020 

Proof Of TEFRA Due Monday, March 16, 2020 

Preliminary Recommendations Posted Thursday, March 19, 2020 

Appeals to Preliminary Recommendations Due Thursday, March 26, 2020 

Preliminary Appeals Resolved/Responses Mailed Thursday, April 2, 2020 

Meeting Agenda Emailed and Posted to Web. Thursday, April 2, 2020 

Final Recommendations Posted Thursday, April 2, 2020 

Appeals to Final Recommendations Due Tuesday, April 7, 2020 

Allocation Meeting Tuesday, April 14, 2020 

90-Day Expiration Date for Exempt, IDB, MCC Monday, July 13, 2020 

120-Day Issuance of One MMC Certificate Wednesday, August 12, 2020 

180-Days Expiration Date for QRRP Monday, October 12, 2020 

194-Days Expiration for QRRP Monday, October 26, 2020 

2020 State Holidays 

January 1 - New Year’s Day 
January 20 - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

February 17 - Presidents Day 

March 31 - Cesar Chavez Day 

May 25 - Memorial Day 

July 3 – Independence Day (observed) 
September 7 - Labor Day 

November 11 - Veterans’ Day 
November 26 & 27 – Thanksgiving 
December 25 – Christmas 





Correct Date? 61 

4 Calendar days before Pre Lim Posting 31 

25 Calendar Days Before 

5 Business Days after Pre lim Posting 

10 Calendar Days Before Meeting 

10 Calendar days before 

10 Calendar days before 

5 Business Day before meeting 




